
Sunday
Abu Dhabi
A2RL

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed CarTeamDriver TimeClass Kph LapNo

1:50.273 98.1  26:34.318  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:36.386 112.2  38:10.704  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:35.934 112.8  512:06.896  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:24.564 127.9  613:31.460  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:22.532 131.1  714:53.992  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:21.461 132.8  816:15.453  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:20.523 134.3  917:35.976  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:19.790 135.6  1120:16.431  Sakura A2RLSakuraTGM GP53

1:15.920 142.5  326:33:59.904  Gianna A2RLGiannaUNIMORE6

1:07.590 160.1  336:35:07.494  Gianna A2RLGiannaUNIMORE6

1:06.224 163.4  386:42:51.236  Hailey A2RLHaileyTUM33

1:04.003 169.0  396:43:55.239  Hailey A2RLHaileyTUM33
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